RIDER ARRIVALS

CP1

Position

© ® N OGN WwN 2

Pos. change

Cap
30

99
47
44
22
100
32
43
48
221A
2218
54
60
81
52
46
41
85
89

55
56
34
70

31
26
218A
218B
98
82
78
83

219A
219B

225A
2258

4l
51
25

101
42
23
214A

Name

Jakub Sliacan
Jay Petervary
Dion Guy

Lieven Schroyen
Lael Wilcox

Eric Scaggiante
Jeff Kerkove
James Hayden
Kurt Verheyden
Luca Petrinka
Ernie Lechuga
Scotti Lechuga
Martin Fickert
Miles Carlson
Stephen Wyatt
Marin de Saint-Exupéry
Liam Yates

Klaus Thiel
Thomas Verry
Thomas Olveczky
Daniel Hunt
Francisco Montoya
Martin Novak
Max Riese

Jesse Crocker
Petr Jirousek
David Nicholls
James Jordan
Frédéric Chambosse
David C. Galvan
Loreto G Fuentes
Markus Stitz

Stu Taylor
Stefano Crepaz
Stuart Edwards
Bengt Stiller
David Sear
Stefan Amato
Oleg Sobko
Muhamet Giden
Christian Holweck
Michal Plata
Brendan Hills
Bjorn Devogelaere
Nicholas Cooper

Nareshkumar K. Nagabhushan

Marika Wagner

Sue Paz Thunstrom
Brandon Camarda
Raphael Albrecht
Marco Agnoli
Frantisek Kasanic
Brian Anderson
Moritz Lemmermeier
Kristian Fleischmann
Erik Zenkner

Daniel Ralaus

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair

Arrival Date
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
18/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08

Arrival Time
16:00
16:36
17:40
17:57
19:30
19:56
20:03
20:52
20:59
21:49
22:12
22:12
22:27
23:17
23:33
23:36
1:11
7:25
8:48
9:20
9:37
10:14
10:45
10:45
11:02
11:08
11:35
11:35
11:55
11:59
11:59
12:04
12:07
12:08
12:13
12:25
12:36
12:36
13:08
13:08
13:15
13:15
13:15
14:16
14:26
14:51
14:56
14:56
15:08
15:47
16:13
16:21
16:41
16:45
16:57
17:16
17:19

Time Elapsed
1D07HOOM
1DO07H36M
1D08H40M
1D08HS57M
1D10H30M
1D10HS56 M
1D11HO3M
1D11H52M
1D11H59M
1D12H49 M
1D13H12M
1D13H12M
1D13H27TM
1D14H17M
1D14H33M
1D14H36 M
1D16H11M
1D22H25M
1D23H48 M
2D0O0H20M
2DO0H37M
2D01H14M
2D01H45M
2D01H45M
2D02HO02M
2D02HO08 M
2D02H35M
2D02H35M
2D02H55M
2D02H59M
2D02H59M
2D0O3HO04 M
2DO3HO7M
2D0O3HO08M
2DO3H13M
2DO3H25M
2DO3H36M
2DO3H36M
2D04HO08M
2D04HO08M
2D04H15M
2D04H15M
2D04H15M
2D0O5H16 M
2D05H26 M
2DO5H51M
2D0O5H56 M
2D0O5H56 M
2D06HO08M
2D06H47M
2DO7H13M
2D0O7H21M
2DO7H41M
2D07H45M
2DO7H57M
2D08H16 M
2D08H19M

Position
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Pos. change

Cap
214B
27

62

9
224A
224B
36

69

74

57

38

88
45

28

21

1"
210A
210B
50
211A
211B
208A
208B
17
16
215A
215B
33
212B
206A
206B
91

203A
203B
7
37
217A
217B

207A
207B
67

213A
213B
59

204A
204B
226A
226B
216A
216B
222B
222A
205B
35

75

Name

Stefan Pincak
Guy Jennings
Morten Kjaersgard
Ben Hudson

John Knapp
Valerie O'Donnell
Jon Peatman
Patrick Miette
Scott Fisk

Megan Wilson
Karl Speed

Tobias Fok

Lamar Timmins
Hayden Stevens
Duncan Ledingham
Berten de Canne
Christopher Lapcevic
Michael Lapcevic
Malik Alymkulov
Ciaran Mullan
John Proctor
Cees Akkermans
David Van Eerd
Conan Thai

Chris Phillips
Daniele Migliori
Fabio Lucantoni
Jeffrey Kastenbaum
Tai Bell

Bob de Ruiter
Renee Schmidt
Trevor Gardner
Andrea Dell'Oste
Almut Lutge
Katherina Zirngbl
Soon Aik Wee
Jory Sonneveld
David Bell

Dawn Bell

Beat Heim

Brett Van Coller
Tim Van Coller
Ors Kelemen
Daniel Johns
Nicholas Johns
Mickael Canut
Ben Brooks

David Binns
Matthieu Fernandez
Michel Fernandez
Davey Mitchell
Regan Kohlhardt
Rudy Rollenberg
Jayne Wadsworth
Samy Deghou
Jesse Vainio
Siddartha Gadekar

Category
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
19/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08

Arrival Time
17:19
17:29
17:45
17:51
18:10
18:10
18:10
18:28
19:03
19:38
19:44
20:09
20:30
20:36
20:36
20:36
21:25
21:25
21:25
21:34
21:34
21:50
21:50
21:55
22:00
22:05
22:05
22:15
22:40
22:58
22:58
23:54
0:19
0:22
0:22
1:50
7:54
7:59
7:59
9:40
10:14
10:14
10:26
10:36
10:36
11:00
11:18
11:18
11:57
11:57
12:03
12:03
12:08
12:08
12:30
14:09
14:58

Time Elapsed
2D08H19M
2D08H29M
2D08H45M
2D08HS51M
2D09H10M
2D09H10M
2D09H10M
2D09H28M
2D10HO3M
2D10H38M
2D10H44M
2D1MHO9M
2D1MH30M
2D11H36M
2D1MH36M
2D1M1H36M
2D12H25M
2D12H25M
2D12H25M
2D12H34M
2D12H34M
2D12H50M
2D12H50M
2D12H55M
2D13HOOM
2D13HO5M
2D13HO5M
2D13H15M
2D13H40M
2D13H58M
2D13H58M
2D14H54M
2D15H19M
2D15H22M
2D15H22M
2D16H50M
2D22H54M
2D22H59M
2D22H59M
3D00H40M
3D01H14M
3D01H14M
3D01H26 M
3D01TH36M
3D01H36M
3D02HOOM
3D02H18M
3D02H18M
3D02H57M
3D02H57M
3DO3HO3M
3DO3HO3M
3D0O3HO08M
3D0O3HO08M
3DO3H30M
3DO5HO09M
3DO05H58M



CP2

Position

© ® N OGN WwN 2

Pos. change
-7
+1
-2
+2
-2
+3

+16

+3
+7
+3
+3
-13
+26
+8

-1
-1

+4
+6
+2
13

-17
+3
+3

Cap
32
30
44

100
929
48
221A
221B
47
22
43

81
52
60

41

85

55
82
70
34

56
225A
225B

209A
209B
31
218B
218A
26
78
89
66
83
98
219B
219A
42
46

63
214B
214A

Name

James Hayden
Jakub Sliacan

Lael Wilcox

Jay Petervary

Jeff Kerkove

Dion Guy

Luca Petrinka
Ernie Lechuga
Scotti Lechuga
Lieven Schroyen
Eric Scaggiante
Kurt Verheyden
Stephen Wyatt
Marin de Saint-Exupéry
Miles Carlson
Klaus Thiel

David Nicholls
Thomas Verry
Francisco Montoya
Martin Novak

Stu Taylor

Petr Jirousek
Jesse Crocker
Daniel Hunt

Max Riese

Marika Wagner
Sue Paz Thunstrom
Brendan Hills
Christian Holweck
Michal Plata
James Jordan
Loreto G Fuentes
David C. Galvan
Frédéric Chambosse
Stefano Crepaz
Thomas Olveczky
Oleg Sobko

Stuart Edwards
Markus Stitz
Stefan Amato
David Sear
Kristian Fleischmann
Liam Yates

Bengt Stiller

Nareshkumar K. Nagabhushan

Stefan Pincak
Daniel Ralaus
Marco Agnoli
Nicholas Cooper
Bjorn Devogelaere
Brandon Camarda
Patrick Miette

Erik Zenkner
Hayden Stevens
Frantisek Kasanic
Brian Anderson

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
20/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08

Arrival Time
3:44
8:49
9:33
9:48
11:35
13:13
13:16
14:41
14:41
15:35
16:13
16:24
19:41
19:43
20:28
22:41
2:20
7:48
8:01
9:29
10:31
10:32
10:38
10:43
10:47
10:47
10:50
10:51
11:04
11:04
11:09
11:12
1:12
11:58
12:00
12:31
12:35
14:40
15:43
15:49
15:49
15:53
16:01
17:46
18:15
18:55
18:55
18:55
19:04
19:07
19:11
19:28
19:59
20:00
20:14
20:27

Time Elapsed
2D18H44 M
2D23H49M
3D00H33M
3D00H48M
3D02H35M
3D04H13M
3D04H16M
3D05H41M
3D05H41M
3D06H35M
3D07H13M
3D07H24M
3D10H41M
3D10H43M
3D1MH28M
3D13H41M
3D17H20M
3D22H48M
3D23HO01M
4D00H29M
4D01H31M
4D01H32M
4D01H38M
4D01H43M
4D01H47M
4D01H47M
4D01HS50M
4D01H51TM
4D02H04 M
4D02H04 M
4D02H09M
4D02H12M
4D02H12M
4D02H58 M
4DO3HOOM
4DO3H31M
4D0O3H25M
4D05H40M
4D06H43M
4D06H49M
4D06H49M
4D06H53M
4DO7HO1TM
4D08H46 M
4D09H15M
4D09H55M
4D09H55M
4D09H55M
4D10H04 M
4D10HO7M
4D10OH11M
4D10H28 M
4D10H59M
4D11HOOM
4D11H14M
4D1MH27TM

Position
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Pos. change
-15

-4

-4

-19

-19

-15

+16

+11

Cap
21
224A
224B
208B
208A
211A
211B
"
45

71

74
212B
62
101
88
210A
210B
27

38
57
215A
2158
206A
206B
17
50
204A
204B
203A
203B

205B
207A
207B

16
36
37
217A
217B
67
33
213B
213A
59
216A
216B
35
226A
226B

Name

Duncan Ledingham
John Knapp
Valerie O'Donnell
David Van Eerd
Cees Akkermans
Ciaran Mullan
John Proctor
Berten de Canne
Lamar Timmins
Raphael Albrecht
Scott Fisk

Tai Bell

Morten Kjaersgard
Moritz Lemmermeier
Tobias Fok
Christopher Lapcevic
Michael Lapcevic
Guy Jennings
Beat Heim

Karl Speed
Megan Wilson
Daniele Migliori
Fabio Lucantoni
Bob de Ruiter
Renee Schmidt
Conan Thai

Malik Alymkulov
Ben Brooks

David Binns
Almut Lutge
Katherina Zirngbl
Ben Hudson
Samy Deghou
Brett Van Coller
Tim Van Coller
Andrea Dell'Oste
Chris Phillips

Jon Peatman

Jory Sonneveld
David Bell

Dawn Bell

Ors Kelemen
Jeffrey Kastenbaum
Nicholas Johns
Daniel Johns
Mickael Canut
Davey Mitchell
Regan Kohlhardt
Jesse Vainio
Matthieu Fernandez
Michel Fernandez

Category
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair

Arrival Date
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
21/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
23/08
23/08
23/08

Arrival Time
21:27
21:48
21:48
22:46
23:03
23:16
23:17
23:27
0:45
0:45
1:05
1:21
2:1
3:38
10:02
10:06
10:06
10:42
11:05
11:27
11:27
11:57
11:57
12:25
12:25
12:40
13:33
14:50
14:50
15:20
15:20
15:28
15:31
15:33
15:33
15:41
15:41
15:50
16:02
16:05
16:05
16:25
16:38
17:50
17:50
18:00
18:26
18:26
1:10
11:55
11:55

Time Elapsed
4D12H27M
4D12H48M
4D12H48M
4D13H46 M
4D14HO3M
4D14H16M
4D14H17M
4D14H27TM
4D15H45M
4D15H45M
4D16HO05M
4D16H21M
4D17H11M
4D18H38M
5D01HO02M
5D01HO06M
5D01HO06M
5D01H42M
5D02HO05M
5D02H27M
4D02H27M
5D02H57M
5D02H57M
5D03H25M
5D03H25M
5D03H40M
5D04H33M
5D05H50M
5D0O5H50M
5D06H20M
5D06H20M
5D06H28M
5D06H31M
5D06H33M
5D06H33M
5D06H41M
5D06H41M
5D 06 H50M
5D07H02M
5D07HO05M
5D07HO05M
5D07H25M
5D07H38M
5D08H50M
5D08H50M
5D09HO0M
5D09H26 M
5D09H26 M
5D18H10M
6D02H55M
6D02H55M



CP3

Position

© ® N OGN WwN 2

Pos. change
-1

+1

-15

Cap
30
32
44

100
48
47
43
52

81
221A
221B
60

22
41
218B
218A

70
55
34
209A
2098
26
66

56
225A
225B
82
83
219B
219A

Name

Jakub Sliacan
James Hayden
Lael Wilcox

Jay Petervary
Jeff Kerkove

Luca Petrinka
Lieven Schroyen
Kurt Verheyden
Marin de Saint-Exupéry
Stephen Wyatt
Ernie Lechuga
Scotti Lechuga
Miles Carlson
Francisco Montoya
Eric Scaggiante
Klaus Thiel

Loreto G Fuentes
David C. Galvan
David Nicholls
Petr Jirousek
Martin Novak
Jesse Crocker
Christian Holweck
Michal Plata
Frédéric Chambosse
Oleg Sobko
Daniel Hunt

Max Riese

Marika Wagner
Sue Paz Thunstrom
Stu Taylor

Stuart Edwards
Stefan Amato
David Sear
Hayden Stevens
James Jordan
Brian Anderson
Guy Jennings
Brandon Camarda
Raphael Albrecht
Patrick Miette

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
21/08
21/08
21/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
22/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
23/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08

Arrival Time
19:10
19:28
23:05
0:19
13:50
18:04
18:08
18:15
19:58
0:58
8:37
8:37
10:06
11:51
12:29
13:49
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:58
15:58
16:18
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:21
17:43
17:43
19:20
19:20
19:49
15:13
16:00
16:00
16:05
17:15
17:25
17:43
17:46
17:53
17:53

Time Elapsed
4D10H10M
4D10H28 M
4D14HO05M
4D15H19M
5D04H50M
5D09H04M
5D09H08M
5D09H15M
5D10H58M
5D15H58M
5D23H37M
5D23H37M
6D01HO6M
6D02H51M
6D0O3H29M
6D04H49M
6D06HO0M
6D06HO0M
6D06HO0M
6D06H58M
6D06H58M
6DO7H18M
6D08HOOM
6D08HOOM
6D08HOOM
6D08H21M
6D08H43M
6D08H43M
6D09H20M
6D09H20M
6D09H49M
7DO06H13M
7D07HO0M
7D07HO0M
7D0O7HO5M
7D08H15M
7D08H25M
7D08H43M
7D08H46 M
7D08H53M
7D08H53M

Position
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Pos. change
+14

-19

Cap

10
63
204A
204B

1
74
25
214B
214A
210A
210B
38
212B
12
51
215B
88
98
211A
211B
213B
213A
224A
224B
16
207A
2078
50
45

17
37
67
36
216A
216B

23

Name
Brendan Hills
Bengt Stiller

Nareshkumar K. Nagabhushan

Ben Brooks
David Binns
Beat Heim
Berten de Canne
Scott Fisk
Frantisek Kasanic
Stefan Pincak
Daniel Ralaus
Christopher Lapcevic
Michael Lapcevic
Karl Speed

Tai Bell

Bjorn Devogelaere
Marco Agnoli
Fabio Lucantoni
Tobias Fok
Markus Stitz
Ciaran Mullan
John Proctor
Nicholas Johns
Daniel Johns
John Knapp
Valerie O'Donnell
Chris Phillips
Brett Van Coller
Tim Van Coller
Malik Alymkulov
Lamar Timmins
Andrea Dell'Oste
Conan Thai

Jory Sonneveld
Ors Kelemen
Jon Peatman
Davey Mitchell
Regan Kohlhardt
Ben Hudson

Erik Zenkner

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
24/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
25/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08

Arrival Time
17:59
17:59
18:46
19:25
19:25
19:30
21:12
21:50
21:50
21:55
21:55
22:24
22:24
22:25
0:32
2:25
13:17
13:17
16:24
16:51
17:30
17:30
19:40
19:40
19:57
19:57
21:25
21:28
21:28
22:05
22:40
22:40
1:40
10:30
12:55
12:55
13:18
13:18
13:41
14:15

Time Elapsed
7D08H59M
7D08HS59M
7D09H46 M
7D10H25M
7D10H25M
7D10H30M
7D12H12M
7D12H50M
7D12H50M
7D12H55M
7D12H55M
7D13H24M
7D13H24M
7D13H25M
7D15H32M
7D17H25M
8D04H17M
8D04H17M
8D07H24M
8DO7H51M
8DO08H30M
8DO08H30M
8D10H40M
8D10H40M
8D10H57M
8D10HS57M
8D12H25M
8D12H28 M
8D12H28 M
8D13HO5M
8D13H40M
8D13H40M
8D16H40M
9D01H30M
9DO03H55M
9DO03H55M
9D04H18M
9D04H18M
9D04 H41M
9DO05H15M



FINISH

Position

© ® N OGN WwN 2

Pos. change

-16

Cap
30
44

32
100

47
48
52
221A
221B
81
41
60
218B
218A
70
34
55
26
209A
209B
82

22
56
225A
2258

66
28
69
204A
204B
214B

Name

Jakub Sliacan

Lael Wilcox

Jay Petervary
James Hayden
Jeff Kerkove
Francisco Montoya
Lieven Schroyen
Luca Petrinka
Marin de Saint-Exupéry
Ernie Lechuga
Scotti Lechuga
Stephen Wyatt
Klaus Thiel

Miles Carlson
Loreto G Fuentes
David C. Galvan
Petr Jirousek
Jesse Crocker
Martin Novak
Frédéric Chambosse
Christian Holweck
Michal Plata

Stu Taylor

Daniel Hunt

Eric Scaggiante
Max Riese

Marika Wagner
Sue Paz Thunstrom
Brian Anderson
Oleg Sobko
Hayden Stevens
Patrick Miette

Ben Brooks

David Binns
Stefan Pincak

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair

Arrival Date
24/08
25/08
25/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
26/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
27/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
28/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08

Arrival Time
15:46
0:23
20:21
0:44
1:32
18:18
18:55
23:10
2:59
5:04
5:04
5:40
7:06
7:51
19:14
19:14
20:40
22:05
23:07
5:33
5:33
5:44
12:14
14:43
14:49
16:44
19:45
19:45
20:50
21:20
22:04
5:52
12:24
12:24
12:53

Time Elapsed
7D06H46 M
7D15H23 M
8D1MH21M
8D15H44M
8D16H32M
9DO09H18M
9DO09H55M
9D14H10M
9D17H59M
9D20H 04 M
9D20H 04 M
9D20H40M
9D22H06 M
9D22H51M
10D10H 14 M
10D10H 14 M
10D11H40M
10D13HO5M
10D14HO07M
10D20H33 M
10D20H33 M
10D20H33 M
11DO3H14M
11DO05H43M
11 DO5H49M
11 DO07H44 M
1M D10H45M
1M D10H45M
MD1MTH50M
MD12H20M
M D13H04M
1M1 D20H52M
12HO03H24 M
12HO03H24 M
12D03H53M

Position
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Pos. change
-16
+5

Cap
214A
83

13

8

71
74
25
63

"
219B
219A
210A
210B
215B

27
98
211A
88
38
224A
224B
12

208B
45
16
207A
207B
10
50
212B
17
67

Name

Daniel Ralaus
Stuart Edwards
Brandon Camarda
Beat Heim
Raphael Albrecht
Scott Fisk
Frantisek Kasanic

Nareshkumar K. Nagabhushan

Berten de Canne
Stefan Amato
David Sear
Christopher Lapcevic
Michael Lapcevic
Fabio Lucantoni
Brendan Hills
Guy Jennings
Markus Stitz
Ciaran Mullan
Tobias Fok

Karl Speed

John Knapp
Valerie O'Donnell
Bjorn Devogelaere
Ben Hudson
David Van Eerd
Lamar Timmins
Chris Phillips
Brett Van Coller
Tim Van Coller
Bengt Stiller
Malik Alymkulov
Tai Bell

Conan Thai

Ors Kelemen
Andrea Dell'Oste

Category
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Pair
Solo
Solo
Pair
Solo
Solo
Solo

Arrival Date
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08

Arrival Time
12:53
13:57
15:06
156:25
15:45
18:53
20:50
22:30
22:39
1:38
1:38
2:50
2:50
3:07
6:13
13:23
16:03
16:16
20:56
21:07
23:13
23:13
23:41
1:29
12:46
12:52
13:03
13:06
13:06
15:55
17:59
19:53
20:35
21:12
22:57

Time Elapsed
12DO03H53M
12D04H57M
12D 06 HO06 M
12D06H25M
12D06H45M
12D09H53M
12D11H50M
12D13H30M
12D13H39M
12D16H38 M
12D16H38 M
12D17H50M
12D17HS50M
12D18HO7 M
12D21H13M
13D04H23 M
13D07HO3M
13D0O7H16 M
13D11H56 M
13D12HO07 M
13D14H13M
13D14H13M
13D14H41M
13D16H29 M
14DO03H46 M
14DO03H52M
14D 04 HO3M
14D 04 H 06 M
14D 04 H 06 M
14D06H55M
14D08H59M
14D10H53 M
14D11H35M
14D12H12M
14D13H57M



GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

SOLO

Position Cap
1 30
2 44
3 1
4 32
5 100
6 5
7 47
8 48
9 52
10 81
1 41
12 60
13 70
14 34
15 55
16 26
17 82
18 18
19 22
20 56
21 15
22 66
23 28
24 69
25 83
26 13
27 8
28 7
29 74
30 25
31 63
32 11
33 14
34 27
35 98
36 88
37 38
38 45
39 16
40 10
41 50
42 17
43 67

6

Name

Jakub Sliacan
Lael Wilcox

Jay Petervary
James Hayden
Jeff Kerkove
Francisco Montoya
Lieven Schroyen
Luca Petrinka
Marin de Saint-Exupéry
Stephen Wyatt
Klaus Thiel

Miles Carlson
Petr Jirousek
Jesse Crocker
Martin Novak
Frédéric Chambosse
Stu Taylor

Daniel Hunt

Eric Scaggiante
Max Riese

Brian Anderson
Oleg Sobko
Hayden Stevens
Patrick Miette
Stuart Edwards
Brandon Camarda
Beat Heim
Raphael Albrecht
Scott Fisk
Frantisek Kasanic

Nareshkumar K. Nagabhushan

Berten de Canne
Brendan Hills
Guy Jennings
Markus Stitz
Tobias Fok

Karl Speed
Lamar Timmins
Chris Phillips
Bengt Stiller
Malik Alymkulov
Conan Thai

Ors Kelemen
Andrea Dell'Oste

Time Elapsed
7D06H46 M
7D15H23M
8D1MH21M
8D15H44 M
8D16H32M
9DO09H18M
9DO09H55M
9D14H10M
9D17H59M
9D20H40M
9D22H06 M
9D22H51M
10D11H40M
10D13HO5M
10D14HO07M
10D20H33M
1M1 DO3H14M
11 DO5H43M
11DO5H49M
11 DO07H44M
MD11THS0M
1MD12H20M
11D13H04M
11D20H52M
12D04H57M
12D 06 HO06 M
12D06H25M
12D06H45M
12D09H53M
12D11H50M
12D13H30M
12D13H39M
12D21H13M
13D04H23 M
13D07HO3M
13D11H5 M
13D12HO07M
14D0O3H52M
14D04HO3M
14D06H55M
14D08H59M
14D11H35M
14D12H12M
14D13H57M

PAIR
Position
1

OTHER FINISHES

Position

STATISTICS

Reached CP1: 114/135 = 84%
Reached CP2 : 107/135 = 79%
Reached CP3 : 81/135 = 60%
Reached Finish : 7/135 = 52%

Cap
221A
221B

218B
218A

209A
209B

225A
225B

204A
204B

214B
214A

219B
219A

210A
210B

224A
224B

207A
207B

Cap

215B
211A
208B
212B

Name
Ernie Lechuga
Scotti Lechuga

Loreto G Fuentes
David C. Galvan

Christian Holweck
Michal Plata

Marika Wagner
Sue Paz Thunstrom

Ben Brooks
David Binns

Stefan Pincak
Daniel Ralaus

Stefan Amato
David Sear

Christopher Lapcevic
Michael Lapcevic

John Knapp
Valerie O'Donnell

Brett Van Coller
Tim Van Coller

Name

Fabio Lucantoni
Ciaran Mullan
David Van Eerd
Tai Bell

Time Elapsed
9D20H 04 M
9D20H 04 M

10D10H14M
10D10H14M

10D20H33M
10D20H33M

1M D10H45M
1M1 D10H45M

12HO03H24 M
12HO03H24 M

12D03H53M
12D03H53M

12D16H38M
12D16H38M

12D17H50M
12D17H50M

13D 14H13M
13D 14H13M

14D 04 H06 M
14D 04 H06 M

Time Elapsed
12D18HO7M
13D07H16 M
14DO03H46 M
14D10H53M

Comment

Continued solo w/o pair
Continued solo w/o pair
Continued solo w/o pair
Continued solo w/o pair



